
SPLENDA® STEVIA SWEETENER 
PACKETS - 50CT

ICED VANILLA PROFFEE (PROTEIN COFFEE)

applications, available in retail, food service, and club versions. These packets are perfect for 
enhancing beverages, recipes, and more. Whether you're at home, in a cafe, or in a large-scale 
setting, Splenda Stevia delivers a consistent, easy-to-use alternative to sugar.

© 2025 Heartland Food Products Group, Inc.

Features & Benefits
• US Grown: Grown to be great-tasting on Splenda

Stevia Farms
• Zero-calorie Sugar Alternative: for use anywhere you

use sugar
• Portioned for Perfection: One packet provides the

sweetness of two teaspoons of sugar
• Sweeten Your Life: Best for sweetening hot or iced

beverages, sprinkling on fruit

INGREDIENTS
2 ounces skim milk
½ scoop vanilla or unflavored 
protein powder
2 packets Splenda® Stevia Sweetener
¼ teaspoon pure vanilla extract

Ice

DIRECTIONS
In a small bowl, mix milk, 
protein powder, Splenda 
Stevia, and vanilla extract 
together with a handheld 

over ice. Stir and enjoy!

Case UPC:

Unit UPC:

Pack Size:

Fill Weight:

Shelf Life:

FG Code:

Dot Item #:

107-2277600610-5

007-2277600610-8

12

50CT (1.80 OZ)

36 Months

SP82000110

775680

Unit Case ID Case OD Pallet

Length (in)

Width (in)

Height (in)

Weight (lb)

Cube (ft3)

3.625

1.875

4.750

0.178

0.019

11.063

8.063

4.875

0.252

11.375

8.375

5.500

0.303

474.5302.580

41.880

40.500

49.600

54.696

Units per Case:

Cases per Layer:

Layers per Load:

Cases per Load:

Units per Load:

12

20

8

160

1920

Ingredients:
Dextrose, Splenda® Stevia Extract (Reb M)


