

# SPLENDA® STEVIA SWEETENER PACKETS - 50CT

Splenda® Stevia packets offer a convenient, zero-calorie sweetening solution for a variety of applications, available in retail, food service, and club versions. These packets are perfect for enhancing beverages, recipes, and more. Whether you're at home, in a cafe, or in a large-scale setting, Splenda Stevia delivers a consistent, easy-to-use alternative to sugar.



<b>Nutrition</b>	<b>Facts</b>
servings per container Serving Size	1 Packet (1g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	0
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 0g	0%
Sodium 0mg	0%
Total Carbohydrates < 1g	0%
Total Sugars < 1g	
Includes < 1g Added Sug	gars 2%
Protein 0g	
Not a significant source of saturated far dietary fiber, vitamin D, calcium, iron ar	
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how serving of food contributes to a daily di- is used for general nutrition advice.	

Ingredients: Dextrose, Splenda® Stevia Extract (Reb M)

## Features & Benefits

- US Grown: Grown to be great-tasting on Splenda Stevia Farms
- Zero-calorie Sugar Alternative: for use anywhere you use sugar
- Portioned for Perfection: One packet provides the sweetness of two teaspoons of sugar
- Sweeten Your Life: Best for sweetening hot or iced beverages, sprinkling on fruit

Case UPC:	107-2277600610-5
Unit UPC:	007-2277600610-8
Pack Size:	12
Fill Weight:	50CT (1.80 OZ)
Shelf Life:	36 Months
FG Code:	SP82000110
Dot Item #:	775680

Units per Case:	12
Cases per Layer:	20
Layers per Load:	8
Cases per Load:	160
Units per Load:	1920

	Unit	Case ID	Case OD	Pallet
Length (in)	3.625	11.063	11.375	41.880
Width (in)	1.875	8.063	8.375	40.500
Height (in)	4.750	4.875	5.500	49.600
Weight (lb)	0.178		2.580	474.530
Cube (ft³)	0.019	0.252	0.303	54.696



# **ICED VANILLA PROFFEE (PROTEIN COFFEE)**

## **INGREDIENTS**

2 ounces skim milk
½ scoop vanilla or unflavored
protein powder
2 packets Splenda® Stevia Swee

2 packets Splenda® Stevia Sweetener ¼ teaspoon pure vanilla extract 6 ounces black coffee chilled

6 ounces black coffee, chilled Ice

# **DIRECTIONS**

In a small bowl, mix milk, protein powder, Splenda Stevia, and vanilla extract together with a handheld frother. Add mixture to coffee over ice. Stir and enjoy!